Veteraanien finaali
Tali 28.2.2020

miehet
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S A

nimi

Kuossari Jouko
Raatikainen Teemu
Olin Erik

Heininen Pertti
Harkonen Reijo
Reihe Nils-Olof
Ehnlund Christer
Tarkiainen Jorma
Pennanen Markku
Salonen Tom
Aberg Juha

Raita Rauli

2vs3
1 vs ed voittaja

nimi

Kukkonen Helena
Uotila Hannele
Bruun Kirsti
Piipari Kirsti
Maatta Inkeri
Palmroos Christina

2vs3
1 vs ed voittaja

seura
GB

GB
Hyrra

GB

OB

HIFK
Cobra

JP
Boltsi-72
HVV
Boltsi-72
Patteri

Raatikainen - Olin

seura
Sepottaret
Ailec

HKV
HK-Kehra
HKV
Hak-Pa

Uotila - Bruun
Uotila - Kukkonen

P1
224
198
191
205
169
191
184
165
169
184
201
DNS

P2
226
221
183
212
203
197
182
180
190
215
179

213 (0) - 201 (20)
Kuossari - Raatikainen 257 (10) - 210 (0)

P1
203
147
151
176
155
168

P2
207
234
179
157
170
135

198 (11) -161 (11)
185 (11) - 178 (12)

P3
224
197
192
170
225
178
182
178
172
215
184

P3
199
214
180
180
158
161

P4
187
213
179
183
162
201
198
224
157
170
191

P4
209
186
189
168
180
155

P5
192
200
221
179
194
144
215
184
170
137
158

P5
173
166
203
191
175
184

P6
204
256
189
194
173
194
186
158
206
157
157

P6
157
174
208
170
165
145

puhdas

1257
1285
1155
1143
1126
1105
1147
1089
1064
1078
1070

puhdas

1148
1121
1110
1042
1003
948

ikahyv.

60
0
120
132
90
102
48
90
96
72

ikahyv.

72
66
66
54
66
108

yht
1317
1285
1275
1275
1216
1207
1195
1179
1160
1150
1076

yht
1220
1187
1176
1096
1069
1056

ka.
209,50
214,17
192,50
190,50
187,67
184,17
191,17
181,50
177,33
179,67
178,33

ka.
191,33
186,83
185,00
173,67
167,17
158,00



